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A002403182 MOHAMMAD MONIS Male No  1 1 UR  3  479.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001874611 POOJA  MONDAL Female No  2 2 UR  20  476.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000902527 SIRISHA  ROY Female No  3 3 UR  9  465.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001120953 NIHITA  SAHA Female No  4 4 UR  12  460.00  87.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002249761 SABIHA  SOGRA Female No  5  1 5 OBC-A  3  454.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001154157 ARUNAVA  MONDAL Male No  6  1 6 SC  14  435.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001354557 ATRIK  SARKAR Male No  7 7 UR  1  431.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002301952 REESHITA  SINGH Female No  8 8 UR  11  426.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000213396 DEBORSHI  SARDAR Male No  9  1 9 OBC-B  2  425.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000362695 KUSUMITA  DEBNATH Female No  10 10 UR  5  419.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002362737 BIPASHA  SARKAR Female No  11  2 11 SC  3  418.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002295784 ISHA  BHARTI Female No  12 12 UR  6  418.00  81.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001452177 TANISHA  DAS Female No  13  3 13 SC  10  417.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000802125 SAGARIKA  PAUL Female No  14 14 UR  4  417.00  83.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001779333 ANWITA  DATTA Female No  15 15 UR  11  413.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001753019 ANTARDHWANI  BISWAS Female No  16 16 UR  6  412.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000536820 ANKITA  MUKHERJEE Female No  17 17 UR  6  411.00  80.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000236785 BARSHA  PAUL Female No  18 18 UR  6  410.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000174031 ADRIJA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  19 19 UR  5  409.00  86.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001627010 ARPITA  GHOSH Female No  20  2 20 OBC-B  4  408.00  72.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001753635 ATIKUL  HOQUE Male No  21 21 UR  11  406.00  77.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001242298 UJJYANI  ADHIKARI Female No  22 22 UR  6  405.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002036688 AISHEE  DEY Female No  23  3 23 OBC-B  7  404.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000367037 TEYASA  MAJUMDER Female No  24 24 UR  3  403.00  83.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002204425 FAHIMA  RIFAT Female No  25 25 UR  1  403.00  76.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002409323 ARCHITA  GANGULY Female No  26 26 UR  6  402.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001242449 ALIVA  SAMANTA Female No  27 27 UR  8  402.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002292944 SOUMYAJIT  MAITY Male No  28 28 UR  11  400.00  74.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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Bhairab Ganguly College,North 24 Parganas

West Bengal State University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:18.40

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Food & Nutrition

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Chemistry)  [10+2 

Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000453176 ANUSKA  SAMANTA Female No  29 29 UR  2  398.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000172434 NANDINI  PAUL Female No  30 30 UR  9  397.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001732527 JISHNU  HORE Male No  31 31 UR  7  396.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001292873 KEYA  KARMAKAR Female No  31  4 32 OBC-B  2  396.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000593735 SOUMI  SARKAR Female No  32 33 UR  4  395.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002372520 DIPMALA  DAS Female No  33 34 UR  6  393.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000261232 SHREYASHRI  GHOSH Female No  34 35 UR  11  392.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000325808 PRIYANSHI  BANERJEE Female No  35 36 UR  14  392.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001179452 MUKTAMONI  PANDA Female No  36 37 UR  8  390.00  77.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000043880 SOMASHREE  BARIK Female No  37  5 38 OBC-B  2  390.00  71.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001669179 SAYANTIKA  JANA Female No  38 39 UR  10  389.00  77.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001165183 NABAMITA  KANTHA Female No  39 40 UR  3  389.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001026430 SUMAITA  NAWWAR Female No  40 41 UR  3  388.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001010506 MOWPRIYA  CHANDA Female No  41 42 UR  12  385.00  84.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000440961 SAMPURNA  ROY Female No  42 43 UR  6  385.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001164796 ANUSHKA  ROY Female No  43 44 UR  8  383.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001475953 ZINAT  RAIHANA Female No  44 45 UR  15  382.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000998345 MADHUPARNA  NATH Female No  45 46 UR  1  382.00  83.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000141373 SOURANA  RAY Female No  46 47 UR  3  382.00  77.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000468392 SRIJANI  KARMAKAR Female No  47  4 48 SC  11  381.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001967937 BISWAJIT  KARMAKAR Male No  48 49 UR  15  380.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002208172 RIYA  SINGH Female No  49 50 UR  4  379.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000144869 SANCHITA  SEN Female No  50 51 UR  4  379.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001324043 AKASH  PATRA Male No  51  5 52 SC  2  379.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001894051 SWAPNANIL  DE Male No  52 53 UR  19  379.00  78.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001742000 SNIGDHA  BARMAN Female No  53 54 UR  5  378.00  75.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000268827 SUBHAMITA  DAS Female No  54 55 UR  3  378.00  71.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000632510 SHILPA  SAHA Female No  55 56 UR  7  377.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000206585 AVIPSA  DAS Female No  56  6 57 SC  7  377.00  61.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001060341 TARUPARNA  

CHATTOPADHYAY

Female No  57 58 UR  3  375.00  78.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001857427 SUBHADEEP  DEY Male No  58 59 UR  4  375.00  70.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001872322 MEGHA  KHAN Female No  59 60 UR  15  374.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002124783 NEEHARIKA  NANDI Female No  60 61 UR  12  374.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000232346 MONAMI  CHATTERJEE Female No  61 62 UR  6  374.00  75.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001936191 TANNISTHA  

CHAKRABORTY

Female No  62 63 UR  16  373.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000371177 SOHINI  DATTA Female No  63 64 UR  6  373.00  80.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000151196 BRISTI  MUKHERJEE Female No  64 65 UR  4  373.00  77.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000199794 MANIDIPA  DAS Female No  65  6 66 OBC-B  6  372.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001965990 SAMPURNA  

BHATTACHARYA

Female No  66 67 UR  21  372.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000181503 ANAMIKA  BHUIA Female No  67  7 68 SC  7  371.00  70.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000223434 SADIPRA  MAJUMDER Female No  68  7 69 OBC-B  6  371.00  65.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002044228 WRIDDHI  BISWAS Male No  69 70 UR  8  370.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001325043 ANUKA  PANJA Female No  70 71 UR  7  369.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000821906 DISHA  MALIK Female No  71  8 72 SC  2  369.00  75.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000295412 SHREYA  GHOSH Female No  72  8 73 OBC-B  5  369.00  74.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001764211 AMIT  HELA Male No  73  9 74 SC  2  368.00  46.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001367886 SOHAM  SAHA Male No  74  9 75 OBC-B  1  366.00  79.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001766342 PRAPTI  NATH Female No  75 76 UR  17  364.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000174633 SOUPORNO  PAUL Male No  76 77 UR  1  363.00  77.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001957764 PRIYA  CHATTERJEE Female No  77 78 UR  19  362.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001305392 ANUSKA  MAJUMDAR Female No  78 79 UR  1  361.00  76.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001736274 SHRUTI  SARKAR Female No  79 80 UR  24  360.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001449570 DEBJANI  PRAMANIK Female No  80 81 UR  16  360.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000710478 NEHA  SAMANTA Female No  81 82 UR  8  360.00  66.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000170274 OSHIKA  PAUL Female No  82  10 83 OBC-B  4  358.00  64.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001066324 SHREYA  DUTTA Female No  83 84 UR  14  357.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000588999 DEBOPRIYA  GHOSH Female No  84  11 85 OBC-B  2  356.00  72.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002264029 PRATYUSHA  BISWAS Female No  85  10 86 SC  9  355.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002082846 JAYATI  ROY Female No  86 87 UR  20  355.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001017354 SREEJEETA  DEBNATH Female No  87 88 UR  4  355.00  76.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000934443 NIDHI  MANDAL Female No  88 89 UR  3  354.00  77.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000034376 MUSKAN  KHATOON Female No  89 90 UR  3  353.00  70.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001906633 SNEHA  MANDAL Female Yes  90 91 UR  3  353.00  52.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000758844 NANDINI  DAS Female No  91  11 92 SC  7  352.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000493481 PRIYANKA  SINGH Female No  92 93 UR  6  352.00  60.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002099589 TANIA  BARUI Female No  93  12 94 SC  11  351.00  73.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001699386 DIVYANKO BASU 

CHOWDHURY

Male No  94 95 UR  21  350.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000428100 AISHI  KARMAKAR Female No  95 96 UR  7  350.00  66.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001880567 SHOUNAK  PARUI Male No  96 97 UR  2  349.00  89.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000230715 BIVASA  PAUL Female No  97  12 98 OBC-B  5  347.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000060901 PIU  CHAKRABORTY Female No  98 99 UR  4  347.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000438359 SINJINI  JANA Female No  99 100 UR  13  345.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001694476 SOHINI  BAG Female No  100 101 UR  8  344.00  67.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002092976 SASWATA  SARKAR Male No  101  13 102 SC  15  342.00  70.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001674380 TANUSREE  MONDAL Female No  102  14 103 SC  9  341.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000475642 APARAJITA  SEN Female No  103 104 UR  9  339.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001535475 AYUSHMITA  GHOSH Female No  104 105 UR  8  339.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000590754 SUDESNA  NAG Female No  105 106 UR  7  338.00  63.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000938630 ARITRA  DEY Male No  106 107 UR  2  337.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000065359 SOUMYADEEP  SAMANTA Male No  107 108 UR  5  336.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001234241 SIVANI  SHAW Female No  108 109 UR  7  336.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000722831 RAHUL  DAS Male No  109 110 UR  2  334.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001291248 RIA  MONDAL Female No  110 111 UR  2  334.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001277621 SANANDA  DUTTA Female No  111 112 UR  18  334.00  56.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002379436 PRATIBHA  PRIYA Female No  112 113 UR  4  333.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001427321 SHREYA  GHOSAL Female No  113 114 UR  11  333.00  62.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001987827 USHASEE  BANDHYA Female No  114 115 UR  11  332.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000102929 BRISHTI  DAS Female No  115  15 116 SC  13  332.00  57.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000435032 RIYA  KUNDU Female No  116 117 UR  5  330.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002324779 SAMPRITI  PURKAIT Female No  117 118 UR  3  330.00  71.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000012477 MONISHA  SHAW Female No  118 119 UR  6  330.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000538226 ANANWITA  BATABYAL Female No  119 120 UR  16  328.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002229232 ANJALI KUMARI Female No  120 121 UR  3  327.00  67.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001353495 SAMEAH  NAAZ Female No  121 122 UR  6  327.00  59.00  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001935592 SAYAN KUMAR 

CHAKRABORTY

Male No  122 123 UR  7  325.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001404390 SNEHA  SAHA Female No  123 124 UR  21  324.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000003498 SUKANYA  SARKAR Female No  124 125 UR  11  323.00  67.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002235180 SUVABRATA  CHANDRA Male No  125 126 UR  16  322.00  72.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000831583 ARNAB  GIRI Male No  126  13 127 OBC-B  12  321.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000163837 SRIJA  DAS Female No  127 128 UR  3  318.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000255762 PEULI  DAS Female No  128  16 129 SC  4  318.00  72.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002250162 NAUSHIN  ASFAQUE Female No  129 130 UR  2  317.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002105418 SHRIYA  SAHANA Female No  130  17 131 SC  3  317.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001308979 SHAYANTANI  RAY Female No  131 132 UR  1  316.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002290493 DIPSHIKHA  BISWAS Female No  131  18 133 SC  14  316.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001397112 RANA  SK Male No  132 134 UR  15  315.00  61.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001761067 ANUSHKA  MUKHERJEE Female No  133 135 UR  5  314.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002207924 NEELAADRI  DEVSHARMA Male No  134 136 UR  7  314.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001748933 AVINANDITA  SAHA Female No  135  19 137 SC  5  314.00  65.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000693072 ADRITA  CHOUDHURI Female No  136 138 UR  8  313.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000165397 RAJASHREE  MUKHERJEE Female No  137 139 UR  8  313.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001590793 GHULAM  MOHAIUDDIN Male No  138  2 140 OBC-A  2  310.00  63.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001105455 SAYAN  MANDAL Male No  139 141 UR  14  310.00  44.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001455291 DIPTASHA  BISWAS Female No  140 142 UR  6  309.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000614934 SPRIHA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  141 143 UR  6  309.00  67.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000324167 ALIVIA  KUNDU Female No  142 144 UR  3  308.00  64.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000479412 KOYEL  DAS Female No  143 145 UR  2  308.00  56.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002048576 RAJ  SHAW Male No  144  14 146 OBC-B  10  307.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000048368 SUMBUL  NEGAR Female No  145  3 147 OBC-A  3  306.00  63.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001216727 ALIVIA  DAS Female No  146  15 148 OBC-B  6  305.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001194816 SNEHA  SAMADDAR Female No  147 149 UR  5  303.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000605181 ANUSKA  SAHA Female No  148 150 UR  13  303.00  64.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000165390 SHINY  SARKAR Female No  149  20 151 SC  8  302.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000017206 ALIA  IFTEKHAR Female No  150  4 152 OBC-A  2  302.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002318911 TRISHA  DAS Female No  151 153 UR  6  302.00  61.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000883563 RUCHIRA  GHOSH Female No  152  16 154 OBC-B  8  302.00  61.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000041399 KAHANATH  BANO Female No  153 155 UR  2  296.00  63.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001591222 KASHISH  KHATOON Female No  154 156 UR  3  295.00  64.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000761534 MADHUMITA  CHANDA Female No  155 157 UR  21  290.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000556467 ABHISHRUTI  CHOWDHURY Female No  156 158 UR  2  290.00  62.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001071955 SAYANTIKA  KUNDU Female No  157 159 UR  5  289.00  60.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001110390 SWASTI  ROY Female No  158 160 UR  2  288.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001377602 SATHI  DEY DAS Female No  159 161 UR  2  286.00  50.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000482988 BHASKAR  PAUL Male No  160  21 162 SC  2  284.00  56.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001914692 ZEESHAN  SHABBIR Male No  161 163 UR  6  283.00  61.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000010204 GHAUSIA  SADAF Female No  162 164 UR  3  282.00  66.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001974612 JAYASREE  MAJHI Female No  163  22 165 SC  8  275.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002382699 RUPAM  SARKAR Male No  164  23 166 SC  7  268.00  50.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000324489 DEBAJYOTI  DAS Male No  165  24 167 SC  6  267.00  50.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000243489 PORIJAMAL  KHATOON Female No  166  5 168 OBC-A  10  266.00  56.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002381591 NIKHAT  FATMA Female No  167 169 UR  15  262.00  55.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001827684 NILADRI  DAS Male No  168  17 170 OBC-B  9  256.00  44.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001399111 FARHAN  SK Male No  169  6 171 OBC-A  10  255.00  45.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002402461 SAYAN  DEY Male No  170 172 UR  12  253.00  50.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002249761 SABIHA  SOGRA Female No  5  1 1 OBC-A  3  454.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001590793 GHULAM  MOHAIUDDIN Male No  138  2 2 OBC-A  2  310.00  63.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000048368 SUMBUL  NEGAR Female No  145  3 3 OBC-A  3  306.00  63.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000017206 ALIA  IFTEKHAR Female No  150  4 4 OBC-A  2  302.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000243489 PORIJAMAL  KHATOON Female No  166  5 5 OBC-A  10  266.00  56.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001399111 FARHAN  SK Male No  169  6 6 OBC-A  10  255.00  45.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000213396 DEBORSHI  SARDAR Male No  9  1 1 OBC-B  2  425.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001627010 ARPITA  GHOSH Female No  20  2 2 OBC-B  4  408.00  72.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002036688 AISHEE  DEY Female No  23  3 3 OBC-B  7  404.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001292873 KEYA  KARMAKAR Female No  31  4 4 OBC-B  2  396.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000043880 SOMASHREE  BARIK Female No  37  5 5 OBC-B  2  390.00  71.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000199794 MANIDIPA  DAS Female No  65  6 6 OBC-B  6  372.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000223434 SADIPRA  MAJUMDER Female No  68  7 7 OBC-B  6  371.00  65.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000295412 SHREYA  GHOSH Female No  72  8 8 OBC-B  5  369.00  74.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001367886 SOHAM  SAHA Male No  74  9 9 OBC-B  1  366.00  79.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000170274 OSHIKA  PAUL Female No  82  10 10 OBC-B  4  358.00  64.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000588999 DEBOPRIYA  GHOSH Female No  84  11 11 OBC-B  2  356.00  72.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000230715 BIVASA  PAUL Female No  97  12 12 OBC-B  5  347.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000831583 ARNAB  GIRI Male No  126  13 13 OBC-B  12  321.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002048576 RAJ  SHAW Male No  144  14 14 OBC-B  10  307.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001216727 ALIVIA  DAS Female No  146  15 15 OBC-B  6  305.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000883563 RUCHIRA  GHOSH Female No  152  16 16 OBC-B  8  302.00  61.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001827684 NILADRI  DAS Male No  168  17 17 OBC-B  9  256.00  44.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001154157 ARUNAVA  MONDAL Male No  6  1 1 SC  14  435.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002362737 BIPASHA  SARKAR Female No  11  2 2 SC  3  418.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001452177 TANISHA  DAS Female No  13  3 3 SC  10  417.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000468392 SRIJANI  KARMAKAR Female No  47  4 4 SC  11  381.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001324043 AKASH  PATRA Male No  51  5 5 SC  2  379.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000206585 AVIPSA  DAS Female No  56  6 6 SC  7  377.00  61.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000181503 ANAMIKA  BHUIA Female No  67  7 7 SC  7  371.00  70.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000821906 DISHA  MALIK Female No  71  8 8 SC  2  369.00  75.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001764211 AMIT  HELA Male No  73  9 9 SC  2  368.00  46.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002264029 PRATYUSHA  BISWAS Female No  85  10 10 SC  9  355.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000758844 NANDINI  DAS Female No  91  11 11 SC  7  352.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002099589 TANIA  BARUI Female No  93  12 12 SC  11  351.00  73.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002092976 SASWATA  SARKAR Male No  101  13 13 SC  15  342.00  70.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001674380 TANUSREE  MONDAL Female No  102  14 14 SC  9  341.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000102929 BRISHTI  DAS Female No  115  15 15 SC  13  332.00  57.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000255762 PEULI  DAS Female No  128  16 16 SC  4  318.00  72.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002105418 SHRIYA  SAHANA Female No  130  17 17 SC  3  317.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002290493 DIPSHIKHA  BISWAS Female No  131  18 18 SC  14  316.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001748933 AVINANDITA  SAHA Female No  135  19 19 SC  5  314.00  65.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000165390 SHINY  SARKAR Female No  149  20 20 SC  8  302.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000482988 BHASKAR  PAUL Male No  160  21 21 SC  2  284.00  56.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001974612 JAYASREE  MAJHI Female No  163  22 22 SC  8  275.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002382699 RUPAM  SARKAR Male No  164  23 23 SC  7  268.00  50.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000324489 DEBAJYOTI  DAS Male No  165  24 24 SC  6  267.00  50.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


